Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
MX3 Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 11:15. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:37:18.860 7 1:28.551 +3.078 11:46:18.596
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 2 1:20.504 11:38:39.364 8 1:28.094 +2.621 11:47:46.690
T 113711569 3 1:22.114 +1.610 11:40:01.478 9 1:28.013 +2.540 11:49:14.703
2 1:13.647 11:38:25.216 4 1:23.045 +2.541 11:41:24.523 10 1:27.312 +1.839 11:50:42.015
3 1:13.838 +0.191 11:39:39.054 5 1:20.930 +0.426 11:42:45.453 11 1:29.549 +4.076 11:52:11.564
4 1:14.218 +0.571 11:40:53.272 6 1:21.706 +1.202 11:44:07.159 12 1:29.421 +3.948 11:53:40.985
5 1:14.877 +1.230 11:42:08.149 7 1:23.533 +3.029 11:45:30.692
6 1:15.134 +1.487 11:43:23.283 8 1:23.622 +3.118 11:46:54.314 (377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
7 1:16.346 +2.699 11:44:39.629 9 1:23.853 +3.349 11:48:18.167 1 11:37:38.637
8 1:15.289 +1.642 11:45:54.918 10 1:23.748 +3.244 11:49:41.915 2 1:32.779 +1.137 11:39:11.416
9 1:15.326 +1.679 11:47:10.244 11 1:24.968 +4.464 11:51:06.883 3 1:31.642 11:40:43.058
10 1:15.528 +1.881 11:48:25.772 12 1:23.843 +3.339 11:52:30.726 4 1:34.357 +2.715 11:42:17.415
1 1:18.162 +4.515 11:49:43.934 13 1:23.478 +2.974 11:53:54.204 5 1:33.260 +1.618 11:43:50.675
12 1:16.582 +2.935 11:51:00.516 6 1:34.682 +3.040 11:45:25.357
13 1:16.022 +2.375 11:52:16.538 (14) THOMAS SCHLUP 7 1:33.450 +1.808 11:46:58.807
14 1:21.084 +7.437 11:53:37.622 1 11:37:26.744 8 1:35.212 +3.570 11:48:34.019
2 1:29.705 +10.147 11:38:56.449 9 1:33.794 +2.152 11:50:07.813
(23) ADEMIR TODESCHINI 3 1:22.969 +3.411 11:40:19.418 10 1:34.991 +3.349 11:51:42.804
T 11.37.13.953 4 1:21.639 +2.081 11:41:41.057 11 1:34.627 +2.985 11:53:17.431
2 1:13.722 +0.387 11:38:27.675 5 1:21.854 +2.296 11:43:02.911 12 1:34.062 +2.420 11:54:51.493
3 1:13.885 +0.550 11:39:41.560 6 1:19.722 +0.164 11:44:22.633
4 1:13.335 11:40:54.895 7 1:19.558 11:45:42.191 (311) MAURICIO JOAO LOHN
5 1:15.559 +2.224 11:42:10.454 8 1:22.197 +2.639 11:47:04.388 1 11:47:55.273
6 1:14.999 +1.664 11:43:25.453 9 1:24.094 +4.536 11:48:28.482
7 1:18.991 +5.656 11:44:44.444 10 1:24.561 +5.003 11:49:53.043
8 1:17.206 +3.871 11:46:01.650 11 1:22.371 +2.813 11:51:15.414
9 1:15.456 +2.121 11:47:17.106 12 1:22.252 +2.694 11:52:37.666
10 1:16.230 +2.895 11:48:33.336 13 1:24.351 +4.793 11:54:02.017
1 1:18.230 +4.895 11:49:51.566
12 1:16.130 +2.795 11:51:07.696 (19) LEONARDO PEROZIN
13 1:16.988 +3.653 11:52:24.684 1 11:37:25.573
14 1:20.009 +6.674 11:53:44.693 2 1:20.889 +0.051 11:38:46.462
3 1:20.838 11:40:07.300
(8) RICHARD BEROIS 4 1:31.100 +10.262 11:41:38.400
1 113721483 5 1:22.829 +1.991 11:43:01.229
2 1:20.201 +2.964 11:38:41.684 6 1:28.023 +7.185 11:44:29.252
3 1:18.672 +1.435 11:40:00.356 7 1:23.708 +2.870 11:45:52.960
4 1:17.544 +0.307 11:41:17.900 8 1:26.617 +5.779 11:47:19.577
5 1:18.666 +1.429 11:42:36.566 9 1:29.755 +8.917 11:48:49.332
6 1:18.258 +1.021 11:43:54.824 10 1:26.667 +5.829 11:50:15.999
7 1:17.872 +0.635 11:45:12.696 11 1:35.369 +14.531 11:51:51.368
8 1:17.559 +0.322 11:46:30.255 12 1:31.229 +10.391 11:53:22.597
9 1:17.341 +0.104 11:47:47.596 13 1:30.368 +9.530 11:54:52.965
10 1:18.239 +1.002 11:49:05.835
1 1:17.237 11:50:23.072 (57) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
12 1:20.418 +3.181 11:51:43.490 1 11:37:30.102
13 1:52.615 +35.378 11:53:36.105 2 1:23.646 +0.456 11:38:53.748
14 1:23.885 +6.648 11:54:59.990 3 1:24.773 +1.583 11:40:18.521
4 1:27.108 +3.918 11:41:45.629
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 5 1:26.792 +3.602 11:43:12.421
1 11:37:19.814 6 1:23.190 11:44:35.611
2 1:21.152 +2.580 11:38:40.966 7 1:28.049 +4.859 11:46:03.660
3 1:21.565 +2.993 11:40:02.531 8 1:29.154 +5.964 11:47:32.814
4 1:18.595 +0.023 11:41:21.126 9 1:29.968 +6.778 11:49:02.782
5 1:18.572 11:42:39.698 10 1:29.989 +6.799 11:50:32.771
6 1:19.500 +0.928 11:43:59.198 11 1:30.049 +6.859 11:52:02.820
7 1:20.456 +1.884 11:45:19.654 12 1:27.951 +4.761 11:53:30.771
8 1:21.904 +3.332 11:46:41.558 13 1:31.512 +8.322 11:55:02.283
9 1:21.480 +2.908 11:48:03.038
10 1:20.624 +2.052 11:49:23.662 (27) CHARLES FERNANDO DA SILVA LOPE
1 1:21.740 +3.168 11:50:45.402 1 11:37:34.764
12 1:24.045 +5.473 11:52:09.447 2 1:27.248 +1.775 11:39:02.012
13 1:25.606 +7.034 11:53:35.053 3 1:25.473 11:40:27.485
14 1:29.863 +11.291 11:55:04.916 4 1:26.062 +0.589 11:41:53.547
5 1:27.302 +1.829 11:43:20.849
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 6 1:29.196 +3.723 11:44:50.045
Orbits
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